SEATTLE CITY COUNCIL



Legislation Text

CITY OF SEATTLE	
RESOLUTION	
A RESOLUTION adopting General Rules and Procedures of the Seattle City Council; s 32029 and 32051.	superseding Resolutions
WHEREAS, by Resolution 32029, amended by Resolution 32051, the Seattle City Cou	ncil adopted "General
Rules and Procedures of the Seattle City Council" to govern both its internal ma	anagement and the
procedures available to the public, in conformance with the City Charter and the	e customary practice of
legislative bodies; and	
WHEREAS, the Council conducted a biennial review of its procedures and rules that gu	uide and facilitate
Councilmember duties and meeting deliberations; and	
WHEREAS, revisions include expansion and clarification of the rules; NOW, THEREF	FORE,
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SEATTLE TH	IAT:
Section 1. The City Council adopts Attachment 1 to this resolution, the "Genera	al Rules and Procedures
of the Seattle City Council."	
Section 2. Resolutions 32029 and 32051 are superseded.	
Adopted by the City Council the day of	, 2023, and signed by
me in open session in authentication of its adoption this day of	, 2023

File #: Res 32096, Version: 1		
	President of the City Council	
Filed by me this day of	, 2023.	
	, City Clerk	
(Seal)		
Attachments: Attachment 1 - General Rules and Proced	lures of the Seattle City Council	

Appendix A - List of Non-Suspendible Rules